

FEE STRUCTURE 2026-27

ONE TIME FEE

	DAY SCHOLARS	TERM BOARDER
Registration Fee	₹5,000	₹5,000
Admission Fee	₹90,000	₹90,000
Security Deposit (Refundable)	₹25,000	₹35,000
Imprest Deposit (Refundable)	₹25,000	₹35,000
Total	₹ 145,000	₹ 165,000

DAY SCHOLARS

	LEAP	NUR - UKG	GRADES 1-8	GRADES 9-12
School Annual Fee	₹3,47,000	₹3,27,000	₹3,58,000	₹3,97,000
Quarterly Installment Q1, Q2, Q3, Q4	₹86,750	₹81,750	₹89,500	₹99,250

TERM/WEEK BOARDER

	GRADES 2-8	GRADES 9-12
School Annual Fee	₹5,78,000	₹6,27,000
Quarterly Installment Q1, Q2, Q3, Q4	₹1,44,500	₹1,56,750

CO- SCHOLASTIC FEE (DAY SCHOLARS & TERM/WEEK BOARDER)

	LEAP	NUR-UKG	I-VIII	IX-XII
Annual Fee (to be paid in full with 1st Qtr)	₹23,000	₹23,000	₹37,000	₹38,000



INCLUDED IN FEES ABOVE:

- st Uniform, Textbooks, Stationery, Meals, Boarding, Laundry and School Bus Transport.
- * Specialized Co-scholastic learning
- * Annual Events/ Activities

NOT INCLUDED IN FEES ABOVE:

- * Overnight field trips and tours, competition participation
- * Tuck Shop purchases
- * Additional items as and when required.
- * Off-site health care and non-routine health problems / cost of medication.
- * Academic activities outside the school campus and beyond the standard curriculum.
- * Pick-up & drop-off, escort charges for students travelling home for vacation & other reasons
- * Basic Mobile Set (Compulsory for boarding students) and Photocopy charges
- * Specific Sports Attire / Safety Gear and Kurta Pyjama
- * Adventure Camp (Mandatory for all)
- * Visit to Movies, Restaurants, Parks and other Field Trips etc.
- * Any other expenses not specifically mentioned in the included items

NOTE:

- Sibling*: A 20% Discount on Annual School Fee + Waiver of Security Deposit
 *Sibling refers to two or more children sharing the same biological parents. The discount shall be applicable to the subsequent child.
- Defense Personnel: A 20% Discount on Annual School Fee.
- To support our students' holistic development, additional specialized co-scholastic learning fees may be introduced mid-session too, which shall be charged extra, ensuring continuous access to enriching educational opportunities.
- Only one discount can be availed by the parents.
- We are in the process of installing air-conditioning in all our hostels. A supplementary fee of ₹27,000 for Term Boarders will be levied if air-conditioning is operational by the next academic session.
- For special child if any attendent is required extra 10,000/- month will be applicable.